
COMPANY & CONTACT EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE

DCG One / Joel Thiesen joel.thiesen@dcgone.com  /  206.913.9047 www.dcgone.com

Hemlock / JP Witham JPWitham@hemlock.com  / 206.241.8311 www.hemlock.com

Reprographics / Winston Wedge reprographic@seattleu.edu  / 296.6180 www.seattleu.edu/repro/

COMPANY & CONTACT EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE

DCG One / Joel Thiesen joel.thiesen@dcgone.com  /  206.913.9047 www.dcgone.com

Imagine Visual Service /  
Ryan Gilchrist ryan@imaginevs.com  / 206.786.1847 www.imaginevs.com

Alpha Graphics / Elden Goe 
*NOTE: Not approved for printing

elden.goe@alphagraphicsseattle.com  
206.829.2015 www.alphagraphicsseattle.com

G Scott Works LLC /   
Apollo Moonfire

https://gscottsouchock.com/contact-us/  
206.794.3343 https://gscottsouchock.com

PREFERRED • PRINTERS

PREFERRED • LARGE FORMAT & SIGNAGE



COMPANY & CONTACT EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE & NOTES SU CLIENTS SERVED

Hatch Design / Hannah Wygal hannah@itishatch.com  /  425.301.0731 website:  itishatch.com University Advancement
Science and Engineering

Two Pollard Design /
Sally and Ty Pollard 2pollard@halcyon.com  /  206-528-7808 SU has been using them for 15+ years MARCOM and Albers

Small and Mighty Creative /
Char Davidson char@smallandmighty.com Arts and Sciences

PREFERRED • FREELANCE DESIGNERS

COMPANY & CONTACT EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE & NOTES

Seattle Times / Chris Beaudoin
cbeaudoin@seattletimes.com 
206.652.6815

 
https://mediasolutions.seattletimes.com/

Merlino Media / Janice Merlino janice@merlinomedia.com / 206.909-8939 http://merlinomedia.com/
Media planning, traditional and digital

PREFERRED • MEDIA AGENCIES



COMPANY & CONTACT EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER NOTES

Ethan Chung ethan.chung@gmail.com / 253.381.7888 Marketing and journalistic;  
very strong features writer

Chelan David chelandavid@gmail.com / 913.636.2827 Journalistic, reviews, books, AP style

Joe Guppy joe@joeguppy.com / 2o6.276.7900 Scriptwriter, website content and 
marketing copy

Erica Karnes erkarnes@gmail.com

Web content, white papers, Ad campaigns 
and email marketing. SEO, social media, 
blogs and e-books. Recommended by 
Rachael Belvin,Tina Potterf and  
Corinne Pann.

Caitlin King caitlin_king@live.com Journalistic, feature stories,  
long and short form

Patrick Leary pleary21@gmail.com Business and athletics

Maureen O’Hagan maureen.k.ohagan@gmail.com Journalistic, news and features, 
former Seattle Times writer

Delia Ward /   
Crow Street Communications dmward39@gmail.com

Content, Messaging, Storytelling, Writing, 
Editing, Advancement communications. 
Recommended by Kristen Kirst, Tina 
Potterf and Michelle Finet.

Watt Communications /  
Joan Duffy Watt joanduffywatt@comcast.net  / 253.858.9222

PREFERRED • CONTENT WRITERS



COMPANY & CONTACT EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE

Fresh Made Media / Caleb Couch Cell: 206-409-3108, Office: 206-971-4661 www.freshmademedia.com/work.htm
www.eventexperience.com/

Chester & Friends / A.J. Winslow aj@chesterandfriends.com www.chesterandfriends.com/

Red Element Studios / Adam Knight  530-575-8298 www.redelementstudios.com

Soulcraft All Stars / Aaron Straight a@soulcraftallstars.com / 206.9541777 www.soulcraftallstars.com/

Interchangemedia /  
Michele Gomes & Jenny Ting

michele@interchange media.com / 
206.323.1747 www.www.interchangemedia.com/

Bias Momentum  
Jamie “JP” Peterson  jp@biasmomentum / 425.446.2162 www.biasmomentum.com 

Note: site available Feb. 12th 2021

Brad Curran brad@bradcurran.com www.bradcurran.com/video

Moarly info@moarly.com / 206.321.1180 https://moarly.com/

PREFERRED • VIDEOGRAPHERS



COMPANY & CONTACT EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE

Meryl Schenker meryl@merylschenker.com / 206-718-0398 http://merylschenker.com/

Lindsey Wasson lwassonphoto@gmail.com / 425-681-5052 Lindseywasson.com

Mike Kane kanefoto@gmail.com / 206-718-0347 www.mikekanephotos.com/

Red Box Pictures 206-971-7467  http://redboxpictures.com/

 Matt Lipsen mattlipsen@outlook.com / 425-988-4181 Note: Matt previously worked for 
MarCom and is also an alumni

PREFERRED • FREELANCE PHOTOGRAPHERS

COMPANY & CONTACT EMAIL & PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE

Brand Pride LLC 206.938.8828 /  888.937.9477 glittertheunicorn@brand-pride.com

Image Source / Angela Moniaga angela@imagesourceteam.com
Main: 425.747.7080 / Direct: 425.952.2813 https://imagesourceteam.com

PREFERRED • PROMOTIONAL ITEMS


